Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/27/19

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20001 Hawkeye / Sanchez 5436 2.281 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/27/19
8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8201 Dion / Schallert 5450 2.165 2 1 0 0 O 85 1
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16203 Shiloh / Townsend -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
20201 Bee-J / Snider 62.39 1.987 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun - 1 1 0 5 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/27/19
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash 58.19 2.492 1 O O o0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16202 Ulysses / Evers 52.96 2.813 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Millie / Wehde 56.28 2.647 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Jake / Spaul 53.34 2.793 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20402 Riff / Luchene 42,74 3.580 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF Score Place
24401 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/27/19
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12602 Atom Ant/ Hightshoe  49.33  3.385 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12603 Ralphie / Hartke 60.34 2.768 O O O o0 O 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
16603 Cooper / Rader 4541 3.788 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Jade / Lowe 57.82 2.975 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Henry / Rich 55.09 3.122 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20605 Dani / Shaiper 40.24 4.374 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Fiona / Grooms 56.26 3.128 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20601 Yoda / Shinn 38.90 4.524 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20602 Ripley / Nilges 70.22 2.506 o 2 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Grady / Robinson 57.82 3.044 2 4 0 3 0 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 45.35 3.881 4 1 0 4 0 NQ
20607 Trubbel / Jearls 63.52 2.771 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/27/19

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24402 Koda / Strohmeier - U — ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/27/19

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Ramus / Fernando 50.79 3.288 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Beamer / Brand 62.87 2.656 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Whisky / Cope 59.41 2.811 2 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 40.55 4.118 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 49.31 3.387 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12817 Fancy / Monroe 51.61 3.236 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Abby / Braucksick 73.82 2.262 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Brava / Mierzwa 51.11 3.267 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Rocky / Patterson 57.95 2.882 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Abby / Lincoln 62.82 2.658 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 41.85 3.990 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Daisy Mae / Gage 4510 3.703 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Neo / Wilson 40.63 4.110 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Mini Cooper / Rich 48.66 3.432 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Zena Z [ Zavadil 64.05 2.607 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12819 LuLu / Phillips -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 7 NQs 14 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place

16818 Hanna / Nichols 42.02 4.093 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/27/19

16805 Gigi / Burgess 4417 3.894 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Pica / Foss 4429 3.883 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4564 3.769 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16817 C.C. / Neighbor 49.75 3.457 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16803 Bonnie / Hugo 52.10 3.301 12 O O O o0 o0 100
16822 Heidi / Schulz 52.30 3.289 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
16804 Michael / Ganz 42,43 4.054 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz 59.15 2.908 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Spruce / Turner 46.66 3.686 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Fame / Petty 5448 3.157 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 41.43 4.152 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Shade / Updyke 5475 3.142 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16811 Randy / Braun 55.15 3.119 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Penny / Owen 48.61 3.538 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Harley / Jearls 49.31 3.488 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Rex / Kosztowny 4731 3.636 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
16820 Kindle / Ripperger 43.48 3.956 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Flurry / Frasca 4558 3.774 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs 13 NQs 28 %Q 32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20854 Sculpin / Brewer 35.98 4.892 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20852 Meeka / Heberlein 36.81 4.781 25 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20849 Scarlett / Guetzloff 3744 4701 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Dexter / Mierzwa 3782 4654 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20806 Porter / Brewer 38.19 4.609 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Delta/ Cocciola-Woff  39.28 4.481 22 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/27/19

20822
20847
20843
20850
20840
20816
20824
20802
20804
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20817
20818
20820
20821
20823
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20832
20836
20838

Goose / Hankins
Bing / Dalan

Flash / Nichols
Trip / Greenwell
Gypsee / Williamson
Cassi/ Hill

Hana / Johnson
Levi / Greenwell
Melia / Heberlein
Spark / White
Archer / Sullivan
Theo / Jacobs
Egan / Blau
Mandy / Hackmann
Ree / Evers

Hope / Blank
Rigby / Patterson
Grace / Dunn

Yadi / Evers
Savanna / Cocciola-
Aria / Colberg
Marlin / Omnus
Stein / Shaiper
Java / Frasca
Becky / Jones
Sharky / Seely
Fiver / Tipton
Jagger / LaFata
Dottie / Fuss

Gil / Gregerson

Cassidy / Frasca

40.79
40.92
42.24
42.66
43.34
4591
50.21
45.48
66.84
50.55
55.99
50.95
42.88
46.60
63.64
46.77
44.58
48.67
49.31
50.34
45.81
43.38
37.62
37.81
51.80
45.43
38.06
35.37
52.97

44.94

4.315
4.301
4.167
4.126
4.061
3.834
3.505
3.870
2.633
3.482
3.143
3.454
4.104
3.777
2.766
3.763
3.948
3.616
3.569
3.496
3.842
4.057
4.678
4.655
3.398
3.874
4.624
4.976
3.323

3.916
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/27/19

20842 Leo / Rupprecht 37.09 4.745 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Boo / Gilligan 38.33 4.592 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
20848 Ryker / Brinson 4211 4.180 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20857 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 41.82 4.209 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - - ABS
20819 Abbey / Koenig -- - - = e ABS
20856 JimmyB / Owens -- - = e ABS
20801 May / Porter -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24805 Autie / Rabun 3734 4713 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Electra / Seely 39.52 4.453 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy  40.16 4.382 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Schatzi / Miller 4496 3.915 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Jag / Szczuka 46.39 3.794 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Zeke | Meyer 51.15 3441 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 55.69 3.160 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 4731 3.720 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 58.33 3.017 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Annie / Thomason 51.96 3.387 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

4/27/19

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
4201 Tigre / Scott 76.53 1.542 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
4202 Rocky / Scott 56.76 2.079 0O 0O O 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 65sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
16205 Sage / Petty 46.53 2.665 2 0 0 0 O 90 1
16206 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20204 Lucky / Wright 42.72 2.903 O 0O O o0 o 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/27/19

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

8602 Sheba / Hartke 85.80 1.946 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

4/27/19

4inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 48.32 3.456 28 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Cici / Cope 50.44 3.311 26 O O O o0 O 100 2
4803 Rudy / Meiners 56.89 2.935 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8812 Izzy | Worley 4739 3524 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Max / Weber 43.99 3.796 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
8809 Metro / Wilson 4745 3.519 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Maudie / Onder 61.71 2.706 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12826 Rai / Meyer 40.57 4.240 29 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12825 Louis / Sullivan 46.16 3.726 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
12822 Morti / LaFaver 50.79 3.386 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Gilly / Jacobs 53.71 3.202 o 2 0 2 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF Score Place
16824 Spur / Heifner 44,73 3.935 22 O O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/27/19

16831 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  44.86 3.923 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Izzy / Johnson 48.05 3.663 18 O O O o0 o0 100
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W  49.49 3556 17 O O O o0 o0 100 4
16828 Clyde / Hugo 5449 3.230 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16823 Tyrion / Hohmeier 5956 2955 7 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16827 Josie / Brinson 49,29 3,571 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16832 June / Mack 53.76 3.274 1 0 0 0 o©O NQ
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 38.77 4.540 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$UItSF E Score Place
20858 Kaylee / Sheffler 5459 3.224 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Coach/Wesselmann 60.24 2922 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Rango / Heifner 38.67 4.551 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Allie / Behrens 57.35 3.069 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20863 Fred / Reardon 57.42 3.065 2 0 0 3 o0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/27/19

24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

20001 Hawkeye / Sanchez 20.58 5.491 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

4/27/19
8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8201 Dion / Schallert 37.78 2.753 2 0 0 O 90 1
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Courvie Fa::ults Score Place
16202 Ulysses / Evers 20.05 5.436 O 0 O 100 1
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16203 Shiloh / Townsend -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe'l:ults E Score Place

20201 Bee-J / Snider --

-- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/27/19
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Atom Ant / Hightshoe  33.60 4.018 1 0 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Millie / Wehde 31.23 4.451 2 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Jake / Spaul -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16821 Flurry / Frasca 27.44 5.066 1 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Jade / Lowe - - - = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 4l1sec Qs 0 NQ@sb5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20402 Riff / Luchene 29.01 4.929 2 0 0 o NQ
20403 Fiona / Grooms 43.01 3.325 3 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Ripley / Nilges 46.79  3.056 1 3 2 0 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson 2251 6.353 0 0 4 0 NQ
20607 Trubbel / Jearls 29.49 4.849 0 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  27.42 5.215 o o0 2 0 NQ
24402 Koda / Strohmeier - - - = e ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/27/19

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Kiss / Cash 32.66 4.532 o o 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12603 Ralphie / Hartke 50.26 2.945 2 1 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16603 Cooper / Rader 29.84 5.127 O 0O o0 O 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20605 Dani / Shaiper 30.15 5.207 1 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 25.76  6.095 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Ryker / Brinson -- 1 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/27/19

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
8801 Ramus / Fernando 3581 4.133 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Whisky / Cope 4593 3.222 3 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Beamer / Brand 48.86 3.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 2443 6.058 21 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12811 Daisy Mae / Gage 30.53 4.848 15 O O o0 o0 100 2
12808 Rocky / Patterson 31.11 4.757 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Mini Cooper / Rich 3146 4.704 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Fancy / Monroe 3260 4540 13 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 33.13 4.467 12 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby / Braucksick 57.86 2.558 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Brava / Mierzwa 31.78 4.657 0 1 0 1 NQ
12809 Abby / Lincoln 38.43 3.851 1 1 2 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 28.48 5.197 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Neo / Wilson 29.79 4.968 1 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Zena Z [ Zavadil 4325 3.422 2 2 1 0 NQ
12819 LuLu / Phillips -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 44 sec Qs 13 NQs 8 %Q 62

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

16604 Henry / Rich 23.60 6.483 20 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/27/19

16820 Kindle / Ripperger 23.89 6.404 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Penny / Owen 2548 6.005 18 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Gigi / Burgess 2655 5763 17 O O o0 o0 100 4
16817 C.C. / Neighbor 27.11 5644 16 0O 0 0 O 100
16807 Spruce / Turner 27.57 5550 16 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Pica / Foss 28.60 5350 15 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Hanna / Nichols 29.40 5.204 14 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Michael / Ganz 2992 5114 14 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 30.35 5.041 13 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Bonnie / Hugo 31.38 4.876 12 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Harley / Jearls 38,55 3.969 5 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Randy / Braun 40.41 3.786 3 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Clark / Braun 38.21 4.004 2 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz 43.79 3.494 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Fame / Petty 31.06 4.926 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.15 5.635 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Shade / Updyke 28.08 5.449 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16815 Rex / Kosztowny 33.61 4552 1 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16822 Heidi / Schulz 42.46  3.603 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 23 NQs 18 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20830 Jagger / LaFata 2147 7.313 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Stein / Shaiper 21.79 7.205 20 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20849 Scarlett / Guetzloff 2288 6.862 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Meeka / Heberlein 23.09 6.799 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Dexter / Mierzwa 23.34 6.727 18 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Boo / Gilligan 23.73 6.616 18 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/27/19

20802
20838
20829
20842
20806
20811
20814
20816
20820
20847
20809
20821
20812
20810
20828
20832
20813
20601
20603
20804
20807
20815
20817
20818
20822
20823
20826
20827
20836
20839
20840

Levi / Greenwell
Cassidy / Frasca
Fiver / Tipton

Leo / Rupprecht
Porter / Brewer
Egan / Blau

Hope / Blank

Cassi / Hill
Savanna / Cocciola-
Bing / Dalan
Archer / Sullivan
Aria / Colberg
Mandy / Hackmann
Theo / Jacobs
Sharky / Seely
Dottie / Fuss

Ree / Evers

Yoda / Shinn
Grady / Robinson
Melia / Heberlein
Spark / White
Rigby / Patterson
Grace / Dunn

Yadi / Evers
Goose / Hankins
Marlin / Omnus
Java / Frasca
Becky / Jones

Gil / Gregerson
Delta / Cocciola-W off

Gypsee / Williamson

23.89
24.08
24.44
24.53
24.61
25.69
25.92
26.87
27.19
27.63
27.76
29.40
31.84
33.58
34.70
35.14
39.70
28.06
32.73
42.37
27.77

28.75
27.15
27.65
30.04
29.24
38.97
28.52
34.92
23.81

6.572
6.520
6.424
6.400
6.380
6.111
6.057
5.843
5774
5.682
5.656
5.340
4.931
4.675
4.524
4.468
3.955
5.595
4.797
3.705
5.654

5.461
5.783
5.678
5.226
5.369
4.029
5.505
4.496
6.594
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17
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17
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16
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14
14
12
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/27/19

20843 Flash / Nichols 28.02 5.603 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Trip / Greenwell -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20854 Sculpin / Brewer 28.01 5.605 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 33.35 4.708 1 1 0 0 NQ
20808 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - ABS
20819 Abbey / Koenig -- - - = e ABS
20856 JimmyB / Owens -- - = e ABS
20801 May / Porter -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 7 NQs 3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
24810 Electra / Seely 2569 6.111 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy 26.02 6.034 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Autie / Rabun 26.59 5904 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 26.93 5.830 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Schatzi / Miller 28.78 5.455 15 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Zeke | Meyer 30.17 5.204 13 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Jag / Szczuka 31.93 4917 12 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 44.64 3.517 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 35.99 4.362 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Annie / Thomason 28.44 5,520 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

4/27/19

4 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4202 Rocky / Scott 52.91 1.966 O 0O O o 98 1
4201 Tigre / Scott 55.34 1.879 O 0O O o 95 2

16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Sage / Petty 25,52 4.428 2 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- - - e ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

4/27/19

8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8602 Sheba / Hartke 58.32 2.315 2 1 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20204 Lucky / Wright 3443 4.153 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred

4/27/19

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Cour\’;e Fe'\:ults Score Place
4801 Cici / Cope 33.11 4.470 20 O O o0 O 100 1
4803 Rudy / Meiners 4194 3529 12 O O o0 O 100 2
4802 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - - e ABS

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Max / Weber 26.98 5486 24 O 0O 0 o 100 1
8812 Izzy | Worley 31.82 4651 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Maudie / Onder 4596 3.220 5 0O 0O 0 o 100 3
8809 Metro / Wilson 31.58 4.687 1 1 3 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12826 Rai / Meyer 23.37 6.547 25 O 0O 0 o 100 1
12825 Louis / Sullivan 30.39 5.035 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Morti / LaFaver 31.81 4.810 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Gilly / Jacobs 3194 4790 17 O 0O 0 o 100 4

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 2390 6.569 23 O O o0 o0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/27/19

16824 Spur / Heifner 2743 5724 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  30.00 5.233 17 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W  31.65 4.961 15 O O o0 o0 100 4
16826 Izzy / Johnson 33.65 4.666 13 O O o0 o0 100
16823 Tyrion / Hohmeier 44,14  3.557 2 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Josie / Brinson 30.87 5.086 0 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Clyde / Hugo 33.85 4.638 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 June / Mack 29.51 5.320 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20858 Kaylee / Sheffler 38.01 4.130 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
20859 Rango / Heifner 26.42 5.942 0 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Allie / Behrens 33,59 4.674 0 0 2 0 NQ
20862 Coach / Wesselmann 48.31 3.250 0 1 0 0 NQ
20863 Fred / Reardon 29.89 5.253 0 1 1 0 NQ

20860 Surge / Thomason - U ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/27/19
8inches SCT 37.43 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8805 Whisky / Cope 37.43 0 0 0 10 1
8801 Ramus / Fernando 37.74 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.43 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time <  60.00 3
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Co%se F,fUItSE Points Place
12603 Ralphie / Hartke -- 1 0 0 NQ
12819 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 0 1 NQ
12802 Rudi / Phillips -- - - - e ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT 28.18sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16819 Jitter / Lomax 28.18 0 0 0 10 1
16810 Shade / Updyke 30.60 0 0 0 9
16818 Hanna / Nichols 32.99 0 0 0 8
16821 Flurry / Frasca 35.63 0 0 0 7
16813 Pica / Foss 40.51 0 0 0 5
16201 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/27/19
16402 Jake / Spaul 38.95 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Jade / Lowe 55.26 1 2 0 NQ
16603 Cooper / Rader 34.23 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Rex / Kosztowny 40.70 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Kindle / Ripperger 28.19 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.18 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1
20 inches SCT 25.06 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FI?UHSE Points Place
20830 Jagger / LaFata 25.06 0 0 0 10 1
20847 Bing / Dalan 28.82 0 0 0 8
20807 Spark / White 30.88 0 0 0 8
20811 Egan / Blau 31.67 0 0 0 7
20842 Leo / Rupprecht 33.28 0 0 0 6
20828 Sharky / Seely 33.48 0 0 0 6
20812 Mandy / Hackmann 35.72 0 0 0 6
20822 Goose / Hankins 35.95 0 0 0 6
20810 Theo / Jacobs 36.61 0 0 0 5
20824 Hana / Johnson 36.66 0 0 0 5
20816 Cassi / Hill 38.67 0 0 0 4
20602 Ripley / Nilges 48.00 0 0 0 1
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- 3 8 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/27/19
20402 Riff / Luchene 42.73 1 0 0 NQ
20601 Yoda / Shinn 33.53 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Grady / Robinson -- 1 1 1 NQ
20604 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 1 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic  30.42 1 2 0 NQ
20809 Archer / Sullivan -- 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Grace / Dunn 38.54 2 3 0 NQ
20826 Java / Frasca 35.87 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Becky / Jones -- 0 1 1 NQ
20838 Cassidy / Frasca 35.69 1 0 0 NQ
20843 Flash / Nichols -- 0 0 1 NQ
20846 Boo / Gilligan -- 0 1 1 NQ
20848 Ryker / Brinson 31.85 3 2 0 NQ
20819 Abbey / Koenig - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 06 10
Truncated time <= 27 .00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 33.79 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time COLiAr,se F,?UItSE Points Place
24810 Electra / Seely 33.79 0 0 0 10 1
20001 Hawkeye / Sanchez 40.79 0 0 0 8
24802 Raylene / Giuliano -- 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 49.87 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/27/19

24808
24809
24813

Zeke | Meyer

Annie / Thomason 41.45

Schatzi / Miller

40.33

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
33.79
37.00
40.00
43.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

g OO N 00 ©

NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time

Points

Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/27/19
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8807 Max / Weber -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
20 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20859 Rango / Heifner 27.53 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Fred / Reardon 42.06 1 1 0 NQ



